Filename: product/P0203280301PNSO03SRCTSR8002.FIT
Obs. ID: 0203280301 (3C33)
Exp ID: PNSOO3

Source no.: 2

Source RA_corr:

Source Dec_corr:

1: 9:9.23 (J2000)
13:23:37.0 (J2000)

Background subtracted time series

Time series bin size:

Plotted bin size:

1.46 secs

14.6000004 secs
Time series start (MJD): 53025.7293963

Mean Rate= 0.083693
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Mean Rate= 0.01173011
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GTl time series (histogram) and fractional exposure values (blue points)

N T T T T T T T |
o N e e N T N L S e OV R o S T ener, ]
0L
= - L i
&)
0L
(@]
o L L L L L L I}

elcplot velcplot

1000

2000

3000

4000

Time (secs)

5000

6000

7000

0.5
FRACEXP



